THEOXENIA PALACE

HIQITEL

Champagne - A@pwdeic Oivol

Gancia Prosecco €38.00
Moscato D’Asti Calosso €38.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 375 ml €80.00
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 750 ml €150.00
Moet & Chandon Rose €170.00
Dom Perignon Brut €380.00

Neuka Kpaola - White Wines

MoaoxogiAepo MTTouTdpn €26.00
Moschofilero Boutari

MavrTiveia ToeAéTTou  Mooxo@ilepo €31.00
Mantinia Tselepou Moschofilero
Chateau Julia K. Aalapidn ~ AouUpTiko €37.00

Chateau Julia K. Lasaridis  Asyrtiko

Ktnua epoBaaciAciou €38.00
Gerovassiliou Estate

Ktiua AA@a  Sauvignon Blanc €44.00
Alfa Estate
Ktiua BipAia Xwpa €45.00

Ktima Vivlia Chora

21IyaAag Zavtopivng - Oia AcUpTIKO €78.00
Sigalas Santorini - Oia Asyrtiko
MaAayoulid epoaciAeiou €45.00

Malagouzia Gerovassiliou

Chardonnay Avtwvotroulog Avag €88.00
Chardonnay Antonopoulos Anax



Aeukd Kpaoid Eicaywync —
Import White Wines

Ventiterre Zonin Pinot Grigio
Veneto - Italy

EpuBpd Kpaola - Red Wines

Ayiwpyitiko Mtroutépn
Agiorgitiko Boutari

Mapdyka Kup-ldavvn  Merlot — Syrah
Paraga Kyr-Gianni

Ktiua MepoBaciAeiou  Merlot — Syrah
Ktima Gerovassiliou

Ktiua BipAia Xwpa
Ktima Vivlia Chora Merlot — Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Julia Merlot K. AaZapidng
Chateau Julia Merlot K. Lasaridis

Thema lMauAidng Syrah — AylwpyiTiko
Thema Pavlidis Syrah — Agiorgitiko

EpuBpa Kpaoia Eicaywyng —

Import Red Wines

Brunello Di Montalcino Casanova Di Neri
Toscana - ltaly

Pol¢ Kpaola - Rose Wines
ABavtic Apuydaliég — Avantis Amygdalies
ApudTtrn AyiwpynTiko — Dryopi Agiorgitiko

Whispering Angel Cotes De Provence

[Mothp! Kpaoi - Wine by Glass

Motrp1 Kokkivo, Aeukd | Rose Kpaaoi
Glass or Red, White or Rose Wine

Appwdng Oivog Motrpr 200ml
Glass of Champagne 200ml

€32.00

€28.00

€32.00

€45.00

€45.00

€50.00

€45.00

€120.00

€29.00

€32.00

€74.00

€10.00

€15.00



Digestives - XwveuTika

Jaegermeister €10.00
Underberg €10.00
Limoncello €10.00
Mastiha €11.00

Grappa Nonino (Chardonnay, Merlot, Moscato) €12.00

MTtrupeg - Beers

Heineken €7.00
Amstel €7.00
Mythos €7.00
Fix €7.00
Fix Dark €8.00
Fix Alcohol Free €7.00
Corona €10.00

AvVaWukTIKG - Beverages

MeTaAAIKO Nepo 1t - Mineral Water 11t €4.00
AvBpakouyxo Nepd 1t - Sparkling Water 11t €5.00
Perrier 330 ml €7.00
AvayukTikd - Soft Beverages €6.00
Ppéokog Xupodg - Fresh Juice €8.00

@1aAn NoTtoUu - Bottle Service

@1aAn Motou - Bottle of Spirit €120.00
®1aAn Special - Bottle of Special Spirit €150.00

[ToTd - Spirits

Aperitifs

Martini ( Bianco , Dry , Rosso ) €10.00
Campari Bitter €10.00
Pernod €12.00
Ouzo €8.00
Tsipouro €11.00

Cognac and Brandy

Metaxa 5* €12.00
Metaxa 7* €14.00



Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Ten

Liquer

Drambuie

Di Saronno - Amaretto
Bailey’s

Kahlua

Cointreau

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Sambuca

Other Liquers

Rum

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Black - Oro

Bacardi 8 Anos

Captain Morgan

Havana Club

Havana Club Blanco - Black
Matusalem

Tequila

José Cuervo Yellow - Blanco
José Cuervo Black

José Cuervo Yellow - Blanco
José Cuervo Black
Herradura Blanco - Reposado

Vodka

Stolichnaya

Absolut

Smirnoff ( Red , North )
Ursus Roter

Premium Vodkas

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Whisky

Blended

Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Famous Grouse
Ballentines

€18.00
€30.00

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€18.00

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00

€12.00
€12.00
€14.00
€12.00
€12.00
€14.00
€14.00

€12.00
€14.00
€12.00
€14.00
€14.00

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00

€14.00
€14.00

€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00



Cutty Shark €12.00

Grants €12.00
Dewar’s 12 Years Old €14.00
Ballentines 12 Years €14.00
Chivas Regal 12 Years €14.00
Chivas Regal 18 Years €18.00
Cutty Shark 12 Years €14.00
Cutty Shark 15 Years €16.00
Dimple 15 Years €16.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label €14.00
Johnnie Walker Gold Label €22.00
Single Malts

Aberfeldy 12 Years €16.00
Cardu 12 Years €16.00
Lagavulin €16.00
Macallan €16.00
Glenfiddich €16.00
Irish

Jameson €12.00
Bushmills 10 Years €14.00
Bourbon and Canadian

Jim Beam €12.00
Jack Daniels €14.00
Canadian Club €12.00
Cocktails

MOJITO €16.00

Havana Club , Sugar , Lime , Mint Leaves , Soda
Flavors : Strawberry , Ginger , Raspberry , Apple

CAIPIRINHA €14.00
Cachaca, Sugar, Lime
Flavors : Strawberry , Passion Fruit , Kiwi

CAIPIROSKA €14.00
Vodka , Sugar , Lime
Flavors : Strawberry , Passion , Raspberry

DAIQUIRI €14.00
Bacardi Superior , Lime , Sugar
Flavors : Strawberry , Melon , Peach , Banana

MARGARITA €16.00
Tequila , Lime , Triple Sec
Flavors : Strawberry , Banana

PINA COLADA €16.00
Malibu , Batida de Coco , Pineapple juice

COSMOPOLITAN €14.00
Vodka , Lime , Triple Sec , Cranberry

METROPOLITAN €14.00
Bacardi Superior , Lime , Triple Sec , Cranberry



NEGRONI
Martini Rosso , Gin , Campari

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol , Prosecco , Soda

Martini Cocktails

DRY MARTINI
Bombay Sapphire , Martini Dry

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka , Apple Liqueur , Lime , Apple

GINGER MARTINI
Vodka , Ginger, Lime, Syrup

PASSION MARTINI
Vodka, Passion, Lime, Syrup

DIRTY MARTINI
Vodka, Olive juice , Martini Dry

Champagne Cocktails

KIR ROYAL
With Créme de Cassis

BELLINI
With Peach puree

MIMOZA
With Orange juice

ROSSINI
With strawberry puree

Non — Alcoholic Cocktails

VIRGIN MOJITO
Lime, Sugar, Mint leaves, Soda

VIRGIN MARY
Tomato juice, Lime, Salt, Pepper, Tabasco

SAN FRANCISCO
Orange juice, Lime, Pineapple, Grenadine

€14.00

€16.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€16.00

€16.00

€16.00

€16.00

€12.00

€12.00

€12.00



Café

ESPRESSO ATAGG — Regular €5.00
AITTAGG — Double €6.00
CAPPUCCINO AT1A6G — Regular €6.00
AITA6G — Double €7.00
GREEK COFFEE AmA6G — Regular €4.50
EAAHNIKOZ AiTAGG — Double €5.50
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO €6.50
FREDDO ESPRESSO €6.00
LATTE CAPPUCCINO €6.50
FRAPPE / NESCAFE €6.00
FRAPPE With Baileys €7.00
FILTER COFFEE €5.50
IRISH COFFEE €8.00
COLD / HOT CHOCOLATE €6.50
MILKSHAKE €10.00
TEA/ICED TEA €6.00

TZAl/ MAFQMENO TZAl

Or mipég ouutrepiAauBavouv Pr1A kai dnuoTikoug opous
All prices include VAT and city tax
H emixeipnon diabéter SeATia yia Tnv Karaypan
TapaATToOvwY
The establishment offers printed forms for the registration
of complaints
YmreuBuvog ayopavopiac : K. Niko¢ lMNarraddmouAoc




